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CHEGK OUT THESE
FUN EVENTS ALL
MONTH LONG!
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Thursaay, October 2 - Free Guest Day!
Monday, October 6" - Hip Hop Zumba with Sarah & Jennifer at 6.15pm
Tuesday, October 7" - Morning Snacks in the Lobby 9-11:30am

Friday, October 10" - All Mat Toning with Kristi at 10am
Wednesday, October 15" - Free Guest Day, and Food & Drinks in the Lobby 5-7pm

Saturday, October 18" - Plumpkin Booty with Katie at 9:45am
Sunday, October 19" - Booty & Core with Ashley at 11:15am

Monday, October 20" - Purple & Orange Aqua with Star at 10am
Tuesday, October 21 - Free Guest Day, and Vendor Fair in the Lobby 4-6pm

Wednesday, October 29" - Free Senior Day
Thursday, October 30" - Silver Cycle Halloween Costume Contest with Barbara at Tlam

Friday, October 31 - PrimeTime Halloween with Sheryl at 12pm

CHECK OUT THESE
FUN EVENTS ALL
MONTH LONG!
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Thursaay, October Z - Free Guest Day!
Monday, October 6" - Hip Hop Zumba with Sarah & Jennifer at 6.15pm
Tuesday, October 7" - Morning Snacks in the Lobby 9-11:30am

Friday, October 10" - All Mat Toning with Kristi at 10am

Wednesday, October 15" - Free Guest Day, and Food & Drinks in the Lobby 5-7pm
Saturday, October 18" - Plumpkin Booty with Katie at 9:45am

Sunday, October 19" - Booty & Core with Ashley at 11:15am

Monday, October 20" - Purple & Orange Aqua with Star at 10am

Tuesday, October 21 - Free Guest Day, and Vendor Fair in the Lobby 4-6pm
Wednesday, October 29" - Free Senior Day

Thursday, October 30" - Silver Cycle Halloween Costume Contest with Barbara at Tlam

Friday, October 31" - PrimeTime Halloween with Sheryl at 12pm




